November 2024

Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation

Drive Up Flu, COVID, & RSV
vaccines available.

Community Health Center
Phone: 928-283-2607
Fax: 928-283-2106

#1 Mobile Medical Unit

#2 Mobile Medical Unit

Day of Week Date
Time Location Provider Time Location Provider
Friday November 1, 2024 11:00PM to 3:00PM iy VEGE e v Eeit NO CLINIC
Old Dinnebito Clinic
0730AM to 500PM TCHS Pavilion Parking Lot Deborah Davis
Tuesday November 5, 2024
0730AM to 0700PM TCHS Pavilion Community Vaccine Event Diana Hu
: . : ) . . . TCRHCC Lot #4 )
Wednesday November 6, 2024 9:45AM to 3:00PM Dinnebito (RRBS) Luisa Elizalde 7:30AM to 5:00PM 13 Years Old & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
X . . ) . X TCRHCC Lot #4 )
Thursday November 7, 2024 8:15AM to 4:30PM Gap Chapter House Luisa Elizalde 7:30AM to 5:00PM 13 Years OId & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Friday November 8, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM Lechee Clinic Luisa Elizalde NO CLINIC
Tuesday November 12, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC
. » . . . . . TCRHCC Lot #4 .
Wednesday November 13, 2024 8:45AM - 3:30PM Coppermine Monkey Ridge Deborah Davis 7:30AM to 5:00PM 13 Years Old & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
7:30AM to 5:00PM TCRHCC Lot #4 Deborah Davis
Thursday November 14, 2024 8:00AM to 4:30PM Tonalea Market Luisa Elizalde . .
8:00AM to 1:00PM TC Fair Ground (Dental Unit) Vaccine Team
Community Vaccine Event
Friday November 15, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM Kaibeto Market Luisa Elizalde NO CLINIC
Bodaway Gap Chapter Hse 9AM to 12PM
Tuesday November 19, 2024 9:45AM to 3:00PM Dinnebito (RRBS) Deborah Davis 9:00AM to 3:00PM Coppermine Chapter Hs 1PM to 3PM Vaccine Team
Community Vaccine Events (Dental Unit)
. . - . . . TCRHCC Lot #4 q
Wednesday November 20, 2024 8:45AM to 3:00PM Lechee Clinic Deborah Davis 7:30AM to 5:00PM 13 Years Old & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
. . ; ) ) . . TCRHCC Lot #4 )
Thursday November 21, 2024 8:00AM to 12:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Luisa Elizalde 7:30AM to 5:00PM 13 Years OId & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Friday November 22, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM Kaibeto Market Luisa Elizalde NO CLINIC
Monday November 25, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM Lechee Clinic Luisa Elizalde NO CLINIC
Tuesday November 26, 2024 8:00AM to 12:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Deborah Davis NO CLINIC
. . TCRHCC Lot #4 )
Wednesday November 27, 2024 7:30AM to 4:00PM 13 Years Old & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry NO CLINIC
Thursday November 28, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC
Friday November 29, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC

Walk In Visit Only You No Longer Need To Make An Appointment 1st come 1st Serve Basis
Locations and clinic hours are subject to change. Contact Community Health Center directly at 928-283-2606

Revised 11/07/2024

Please be aware that we do not provide emergency services on the Mobile Medical Unit

Please bring all medications to your visit (prescriptions & over the counter medications).

Navajo Interpretation service is available on the Mobile Medical Unit.

Financal Assistance services with Medicaid & Medicare, Sliding Discount Program, & ACA Marketplace.
More information is available on our website at http://tchealth.org/mobilehealth/indes.html.

We are on Daylight Saving Time starting March 10, 2024 to November 3, 2024

Thanksgiving Wicstnes From Across The YWjiles From Our Wiobide Units To Gouwrs. Wiay Gouw Homes Be W Nitn (augphler and Happiness.




